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KLASA
	SZKOŁA PONADGIMNAZJALNA

	
	I LO
im. gen. W. Sikorskiego
we Włoszczowie
	ZSP nr 2
im. S. Czarnieckiego we Włoszczowie
	ZSP nr 3
im. S. Staszica
we Włoszczowie
	
poza Wloszczową

	8a
	2
	10
	2
	-

	8b
	12
	4
	4
	3

	8c
	3
	12
	10
	1

	8d
	4
	11
	4
	1
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